VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2016 Session

Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 480
State Corporation Commission

Iltem 480

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

Regulation of Public Utilities (56300)

Regulation of Utility Companies (56301)
Fund Sources:

Special
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$25,927,754

$25,927,754

$20,716,317
$1,861,437

$3,350,000

$25,929,566

$25,929,566

$20,717,179
$1,862,387

$3,350,000

Authority: Title 56, Chapter 10, Code of Virginia.
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