## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2016 Session

Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 480 State Corporation Commission

First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
\$25,927,754	\$25,929,566
\$25,927,754	\$25,929,566
\$20,716,317	\$20,717,179
\$1,861,437	\$1,862,387
\$3,350,000	\$3,350,000
	<b>\$25,927,754</b> \$25,927,754 \$20,716,317 \$1,861,437

Authority: Title 56, Chapter 10, Code of Virginia.